012 circuit deel 2
Breda, 9-11-2025

Programmanr. 10
9-11-2025 - 14:25

25m vrije slag
Instap niveau

Onder 10
Startlijst

naam
Serie 1 van 2

1 Pannapat Gongsook
2 Lars Donkelaar

3 Abbie Siersma

4 Zaid Kassem

5 Matias Romero Bastos
6 Elsa Bibalan

Serie 2 van 2

1 Mohamed Amin Ettalie
Lara Krstic
Maya van den Berg
Fenne Van Hove
Emmelie Mathijssen
Phoebe Suijkerbuijk

o0 wWN

vereniging

V.Z.V. Njord
AquaDream
SBC2000

V.Z.V. Njord
V.Z.V. Njord
V.Z.V. Njord

Hieronymus
SBC2000
TRB-RES

De Zilvermeeuw
Hieronymus
Hieronymus

inschrijftijd

555555

201601766
201700769
201600360
201601199
201601197
201601764

201800205
201700760
201800290
201800406
201700612
201601686

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

Registered to Sbc2000
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